Pack 52 Events 2015-2016

“Serving the boys of Arlington and Mansfield”

September
Tuesday, Sept 22" (7:00 — 8:00) Pack Meeting — Rally, Kick-Off, Parent Meeting

October

Saturday Oct 3™: Tiger Cub Day Adventure (Council Event)

Friday, Oct 9" -Sunday, Oct 11" : Camperall Tahuaya (District Event)
Webelos Dens may camp with a sponsoring Boys Scout Troop

Tuesday, Oct 13™: Pack Meeting (Halloween theme — Fall Carnival)

Friday, Oct 16™-Sunday, Oct 18" Fall Campout — Dino Valley State Park

November
Tuesday, Nov 10™: Pack Meeting (Operation Christmas Child — Shoe Box Drive)
Saturday, Nov 14™: Rocket Launch. 1 pm - 3 pm ($10 for siblings)
at Pappy Elkins Park (3299 Elkins Dr., Dalworthington Gardens, 76016)

December

Saturday, Dec 5™: Arlington Parade of Lights

Tuesday, Dec 8": Pack Meeting (Toy drive; Rain gutter Regatta Kits)
January

Saturday, Jan 2" Cub-O - Sid Richardson Scout Ranch

Tuesday, Jan 12" : Pack Meeting (Pinewood Derby Kits)

Saturday, Jan 16™ : Cub Scout Trout-O-Ree (Council Event)
Saturday, Jan 23" : Rain Gutter Regatta, 1pm — 3pm — Location ERCC

February
Saturday Feb 6™ : Webelos Woods Tahuaya (District Event)
Sunday, Feb 7™ : Scout Sunday (wear your Class A to Church)
Saturday, Feb 20™ : Blue and Gold (12:00 pm — 3:00 pm @ ERCC)

March

Tuesday, March 8" : Pack Meeting

March 14™- March 18": Spring Break — MISD & AISD

Saturday, March 5™ : Pinewood Derby, Eden Road Community Church, 9:30 am — 12:00 pm
April

Tuesday, April 12" : Pack Meeting

Friday, April 8" — Sunday, April 10" : Crossover Campout, Loyd Park

Saturday, April 23" : Pack Garage Sale
May

Tuesday, May 10" : Pack Meeting

*all District and Council events are optional. Some of these events are coordinated with someone in our
pack and others are just individual signup and participation events.

www.pack52arman.scoutlander.com
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